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Date of Testing:

Date of Next Testing:
Product Name:

CAS Number:
Specifications & Purity:
Lot #:

SKU #

Version

Analysis #:

Parameter
Appearance (t124425)
X-Ray Diffraction
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Certificate of Analysis

2022-05-18 13:57:06

2026-05-17 13:57:06
Tungsten trioxide

1314-35-8

powder,for elemental analysis
E2216188

T124425

1

083685

Limit Values
Powder
Conforms to Structure

Result
Powder
Conforms to Structure
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